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FFW-Dreikönigsschießen 2024 

Herren GK 

 
1 Franek Bernhard 93 90 90 89 84           

2 Kortschak Johann 91 91 88               

3 Ofenauer Walter 91 88 73               

4 Wiedermann Gernot 91 87 84 84             

5 Exler Thomas 86 85 80               

6 Fetz Martin 86 84                 

7 Frank Manfred 86 80 77 77 71 70 68 60     

8 Wagner Leopold  85 82                 

9 Kubjacek Karl  85 80 66               

10 Wimmer Karl  84 81 66               

11 Ellinger Patrick  84 80 77               

12 Edvard Tolo 84 77 72               

13 Bareck Alexander 84                   

14 Zaeuner Thomas 83 83 79               

15 Manlig Franz  83 72                 

16 Manlig Maximilian  81 81 70 62             

17 Svoboda Stefan  80 77 76 68 64 58         

18 Marschitz Helmut 78 76 73 72 71           

19 Exler Erich  76 70 69 69 67           

20 Lehrner Christian  73 68 64               

21 Hutterer Rudolf 72 56                 

22 Aigner Kurt  71 63 49 49             

23 Wayand Leopold  71 48                 

24 Springer David  71 46 14 12             

25 Grünwald Erich  68 63                 

26 Figdor Alexander  68 61 53               

27 Seiser Gottfried 67                   

28 Raab Anton  66 63                 

29 Winkler Peter 66                   

30 Jagersberger Herbert 65 63 62 59 44           

31 Schodl Stefan  65 28 20               

32 Beer Thomas 64 63 55               

33 Pospischill Manfred 64                   

34 Ertl Markus 63 29 27               

35 Eichberger Bernhard 59 55 47 46 43 31 16 13 12 7 

36 Streiberger Andreas 56 53 48               

37 Müllner Norbert  56 53 34               

38 Junker Walter  55 47 35 32             

39 Steininger Alexander 55                   

40 Zapadlo Gerhard 54                   

41 Wolf Herbert  47 44 38 26             

42 Ettl Andreas 46 33 13               

43 Sollich Alexander 45 41                 

44 Schmidinger Daniel  43 42 24 19 13           

45 Pohl Gregor 42 29                 

46 Hutterer Thomas  35 33                 
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47 Reiss Bernhard 35 31 24               

48 Sorger Heinz  34 32                 

49 Milosits Peter 20 14 13               

50 Hermann Manfred  17 14 9               

51 Unterwaditzer Harald 4                   

 

 

FFW-Dreikönigsschießen 2024 

Herren KK 

 
1 Franek Bernhard 92 91 88 86 84 

2 Ofenauer Walter 92 88 85     

3 Kortschak Johann 91 90 88     

4 Fetz Martin  91 80       

5 Spelitz Manfred 89 89       

6 Exler Thomas 89 84 80     

7 Raab Anton  89 82       

8 Zapadlo Gerhard 89         

9 Pospischill Manfred 87 75 72     

10 Manlig Franz  85 85       

11 Ellinger Patrick  85 81 79     

12 Marschitz Helmut 85 75 68 60 57 

13 Wagner Leopold  83 77       

14 Grünwald Erich  79 77       

15 Kucera Markus  73 50       

16 Seiser Gottfried 65         

17 Grund Christian  63 61 59     

18 Wayand Leopold 62         

19 Schrittwieser Michael  27 20       

20 Lehrner Christian  25         

 

 

FFW-Dreikönigsschießen 2024 

Damen GK 

 
1 Bareck Sonja  88 80 74 72 

2 Kubjacek Birgitt 87 84 84   

3 Seidl Ricarda  83 83 77   

4 Spelitz Lavinia  72 60     

5 Lehrner Marion  68 65 48   

6 Zeillinger Irene 54 46     

7 Aigner Michaela 54 19     

8 Hutterer Alexandra  49 45     

9 Wimmer Petra  48 40     

10 Ilicali Sibel  46 32     

11 Graf-Reiss Sonja 38 16     
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FFW-Dreikönigsschießen 2024 

Damen KK 

 
1 Seidl Ricarda 88     

2 Zeillinger Irene  87 58   

3 Lehrner Marion  79 67   

4 Bareck Sonja  73     

5 Spelitz Lavinia 69 68 60 

6 Ilicali Sibel 66 55 44 

7 Labutta Maria  33 9   

8 Teply Andrea 12     

 

 

 

FFW-Dreikönigsschießen 2024 

Jugend 

 
1 Unterwaditzer Vincenz 28 9 

2 Lehrner Andreas 12   
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